Type

plug tray of
72=not offered

plug tray of 72
plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72-
not offered

pot-not offered

pot-not offered

plug tray of 72-
not offered

plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72-
not offered

plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72

Species

Antennaria
neglecta

Asclepias
tuberosa

Aster
macrophyllus

Carex eburnia

Collinsonia
canadensis
Geum rivale
Hedyotis
longifolia
Liatris
cylindracea
Lilium
michiganense

Luzula
acuminata
Penstemon
digitalis
Pycnanthemum
tenuifolium

tree-not offered Sassafras

plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72

plug tray of 72
pot

Tree

Tree

Solidago caesia

Taenidia
integerrima

Verbena simplex

Veronicastrum
virginicum

Common
pussytoes

Butterfly milkweed
Big Leaf Aster

Black fruited sedge
Horse balm

Water avens

Long leaved bluets

Cylindric Blazing Star

Michigan Lily

Hairy Wood rush

Foxglove Beardtongue
Hairy Mountain Mint

Sassafrass

Blue stemmed

Goldenrod

Yellow Pimpernel

Narrow leaf vervain

Culver’s Root

Black Cherry
Serviceberry

Remainin
g in tray
60

24
60

38

60

22

55

55

48

59

60

60

60



